
Attendees at 5/25/16 Planning Board Public Meeting Initiating Harrisville 
Conversations 
 
Name     email     phone 
Ned Hulbert    ned@growingedgepartners.com 603-831-1314 
Sherry Sims    simsshe@gmail.com   603-499-2009 
Solveig Tryba    solveigtryba@gmail.com  827-3670 
Peter Crowell    peter@petercrowell.com  827-3347 
Andrew Maneval   andrewmaneval@gmail.com  827-3151 
Anne Havill    ahavill@msn.com   827-3132 
Noel Greiner    ngreiner@myfairpoint.net  827-3744 
Pete Thayer    thayerpete@yahoo.com  827-3911 
Winston Sims    winstonsims1@cs.com  603-499-5909 
Courtney Cox    rnlark@gmail.com   827-3205 
Mary Day Mordecai   maryday@growingedgepartners.com 827-1319 
Shane Long    shanelong578@gmail.com  903-7547 
Lisa & Erik Anderson   erik13132002@yahoo.com  827-2904 
John & Peggy Evans   john35peg@yahoo.com  924-9234 
Doug & Diane Miller   dmiller@landeseignllc.com  827-3833 
Chick Colony    jjcolony@harrisville.com  827-3010 
Pat Colony    pcolony@harrisville.com  827-3010 
Barbara Watkins   bcw18@myfairpoint.net  827-3094 
Charles Michal   Michal@wapm.com   603-398-9200 
Ginny Brooks    vbrooks@nmhschool.org  827-3166 
Ed Brooks    ebrooks@nmhschool.org  827-3166 
Michelle Aldredge   michelle@gwarlingo.com  603-831-2374 
Kathryn Miner    kathym@yellowwings.org  827-5500 
Oliver Strube    oliver@abeltwitchell.com  827-3851 
Erin Langille    elangille@me.com   827-3665 
Tom & Sue Weller   weller@wapm.com   827-3684 
Linda & Rich Taylor   taylorlinda153@gmail.com  827-4105 
Alison Weber    alranbooks@gmail.com  827-3245 
Steve Weber    webr04@yahoo.com   827-3245 
Matthew Stoops   matthewstoops@gmail.com  831-0645 
Anne Howe    howea@earthlink.net   563-8655 
Leslie Voiers    leslie@voiers.com   827-3987 
Sam Banyatsky   sbanyatsky@gmail.com  827-3987 
Judith Putzel    judithputzel@gmail.com  847-9797 
Richard Anderson   Richard.john.anderson@gmail.com 827-4178 
Beth Healy    bhealyee@gmail.com   827-3618 
Marcy Schepker   marcyschepker1@gmail.com  827-3014 
Colleen O’Connors   cjo59@verizon.net   554-7098 
Suzanne Smiley   smsmiley@comcast.net   
Marylou DiPetro   maryloudipietro@gmail.com  827-5868 
Rich Lavatori    yankeesny61@gmail.com  860-643-2784 
Brice Raynor         827-3404 



Gabe Washburn   washburngabe@gmail.com  209-1814 
Jon Miner    jon@monadnockmaple.com   
Brett Amy Thelen   bathelen@hotmail.com 
Carla Richardson   cmrichardson567@gmail.com 827-3047 
Lisa Sieverts    lisa@lisasieverts.com   762-0235 
Maria Coviello   mmcoviello@yahoo.com  827-3163 
Adam Schepker   aschepker@gmail.com  477-1186 
Phil Gargan    zambesiboy@gmail.com  203-864-5379 
Deborah Abbott   heathwing45@gmail.com  827-3668 
Rex Baker    rb3dblof@gmail.com    
Molly Kelly    molly@mollykelly.com 
Dee & Scott Oliver   oliver8898@yahoo.com  827- 
Amy Bright         827-9808 
Doug Viles         827-9808 
Eric Swope    eric.swope02@gmail.com  827-3165 
Sarah Kossayda 
 
 
 


